Assurance Wireless USA, L.P.

Quarterly Lifeline Report

REDACTED
per WAC 480-07-160

Washington
1st Quarter 2020

Dec-2019 Jan-2020 Feb-2020 Mar-2020 Cumulative Total
Customers Enrolled 20,907 20,591 20,800 21,825 21,825

Customers De-activated

Cure Period Ineligible

Duplicates

Inactivity

Moved

NLAD-related deact

Non-Certification

Non-Subsidy Plan

Other

Service Opt-out

Suspended

Voluntary Disconnect

Total Deactivated

1,772

1,426

635 3,833

New Customers

1,456

1,635

1,660

4,751

Note: confidential information is in bold numbers.



