Assurance Wireless USA, L.P. Quarterly Lifeline Report Washington 1st Quarter 2020

REDACTED per WAC 480-07-160

	Dec-2019	Jan-2020	Feb-2020	Mar-2020	Cumulative Total
Customers Enrolled	20,907	20,591	20,800	21,825	21,825
Customers De-activated					
Cure Period Ineligible					
Duplicates					
Inactivity					
Moved					
NLAD-related deact					
Non-Certification					
Non-Subsidy Plan					
Other					
Service Opt-out					
Suspended					
Voluntary Disconnect					
Total Deactivated		1,772	1,426	635	3,833
New Customers		1,456	1,635	1,660	4,751

Note: confidential information is in bold numbers.